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BREAKFAST
Breakfast £6.25
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushroom, Beans & 1 Slice of Toast
Vegetarian Breakfast £6.25
2 Vegetarian Sausage, Egg, Mushroom, Beans & 1 Slice of Toast
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich (Add an Egg for 50p) £2.95
Full Monty Sandwich or Baguette £3.95
with Bacon, Egg & Sausage
Toast with Preserves £1.95
Omelette £3.75

With a choice of further fillings mushrooms, peppers, cheese, onion, ham

Tea £1.95
Coffee £2.10
Speciality Tea £2.10

Served all day




LIGHT BITES

Soup of the Day Served with a fresh bread stick

Prawn Cocktail
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms served on a crusty baguette

Buffalo Chicken Wings Served with BBQ Sauce
Cod Goujons on a bed of mixed salad with tartar sauce
Deep Fried Brie Wedges Served with a Cranberry Salsa

Sharing Platter
Buffalo Chicken Wings, Cod Goujons & Deep Fried Brie Wedges & Sauces

SANDWICHES/ TOASTIES

£3.85

£4.75
£4.75

£4.25
£4.95
£4.75

£10.95

(All of the below options served on Fresh or *Toasted Bread, Baguette or Wrap with Crisps)

Prawn & Marie Rose

Tuna & Sweet corn

Ham & Wholegrain Mustard

*Double Cheese, Onion & Tomato
*Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

*Chunky Cod Goujons & Tartar Sauce
*Chicken Tikka

*BBQ Pulled Pork

*Sweet Chilli Chicken

*Steak, Onion and Mushrooms
(Add Chips for a further £1.25)

JACKET POTATOES

(All Served with a Salad Garnish topped with balsamic drizzle)

Chicken Curry Beans & Cheese
Prawns & Mayo Tuna Sweetcorn
Beef Chilli Sweet Chilli Chicken

Please see specials selection from the blackboard

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£5.25

£4.95




19th HOLE CLASSICS
**80z Gammon with Pineapple served with Egg, Chips & Peas £9.25

*Homemade Steak & Mushroom Pie served with Chips & Peas £9.25

*Homemade Classic or Veggie Lasagne served with Garlic Bread £8.75

**Chicken Curry served with Rice, Chips or half and half £8.75
(Add a Naan Bread or Poppadom for £1)

Chicken & Bacon Stack £8.95
topped with BBQ Sauce and Melted Cheese served with Chips and Peas

**Cottrell Cheese Burger served with Chips (Add Bacon for 75p) £8.95

Butterfly Chicken Burger (Plain or Cajun Spiced) served with Chips £8.75

**Fish & Chips served with a choice of Garden Peas, Mushy Peas or Beans £8.95

Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad with Croutons & Dressing £8.75
Mushroom Stroganoff with Provencal Vegetables & Rice (V) £8.50
Ham & 2 Eggs served with Chips £7.95
Club Sandwich served with Chips £6.95
80z Rump Steak served with Flat Mushroom, Grilled Tomato & Chips £11.95

*Steak not included in Diners Invitation Offer

*Two Meals for £16.00 on selected items

SIDES

Chips (Normal or Skinny) £3.25
Cheesy Chips £3.50
Sweet Potato Fries £3.25
Garlic Bread £1.95
Side Salad £1.95
6 Onion Rings £1.95
Peppercorn Sauce £1.95

Please see specials selection from the blackboard
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DESSERT

Eton Mess
Whipped Cream, Fresh Berries and Meringue

Apple Crumble

Served warm with either Vanilla Custard, Ice Cream or Cream

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Served Warm with Cream or Ice Cream

Cheesecake of the Day
Served with Cream or Ice Cream

Lemon Meringue Pie
Served with Cream or Ice Cream

Hot Belgium Waffle topped with Cream, Ice Cream
Choice of Banana Toffee, Berries or Chocolate Sauce

Ice Cream
Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla

KIDS

2 Courses

Chicken Nuggets, Beans & Fries
Sausage, Egg, Beans & Fries
Chunky Cod Goujons & Fries

Pasta Bolognaise

Mini Cheese & Tomato Pizza & Chips

*k*k

Kiddies’ Ice Cream Tub
Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry

Please see specials selection from the blackboard

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£3.75

£4.95






