

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushroom, Beans & 1 Slice of Toast	£6.25
Vegetarian Breakfast 2 Vegetarian Sausage, Egg, Mushroom, Beans & 1 Slice of Toast	£6.25
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich (Add an Egg for 50p)	£2.95
Full Monty Sandwich or Baguette with Bacon, Egg & Sausage	£3.95
Toast with Preserves	£1.95
Omelette With a choice of further fillings mushrooms, peppers, cheese, onion,	£3.75 ham
Tea	£1.95
Coffee	£2.10
Speciality Tea	£2.10



 CHI	r Ri	ΓES
 OI I		படவ

Soup of the Day Served with a fresh bread stick	£3.85
Prawn Cocktail	£4.75
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms served on a crusty baguette	£4.75
Buffalo Chicken Wings Served with BBQ Sauce	£4.25
Cod Goujons on a bed of mixed salad with tartar sauce	£4.95
Deep Fried Brie Wedges Served with a Cranberry Salsa	£4.75
Sharing Platter	£10.95
Buffalo Chicken Wings, Cod Goujons & Deep Fried Brie Wedges & Sauces	

SANDWICHES/ TOASTIES

(All of the below options served on Fresh or *Toasted Bread, Baguette or Wrap with Crisps)

Prawn & Marie Rose	£3.95
Tuna & Sweet corn	£3.95
Ham & Wholegrain Mustard	£3.95
*Double Cheese, Onion & Tomato	£3.95
*Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£3.95
∗Chunky Cod Goujons & Tartar Sauce	£4.95
*Chicken Tikka	£3.95
*BBQ Pulled Pork	£3.95
*Sweet Chilli Chicken	£4.25
*Steak, Onion and Mushrooms	£5.25
(Add Chips for a further £1.25)	

JACKET POTATOES

£4.95

(All Served with a Salad Garnish topped with balsamic drizzle)

Chicken Curry

Prawns & Mayo

Beef Chilli

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Please see specials selection from the blackboard



Cottrell Park	
19th HOLE CLASSICS	
**8oz Gammon with Pineapple served with Egg, Chips & Peas	£9.25
**Homemade Steak & Mushroom Pie served with Chips & Peas	£9.25
**Homemade Classic or Veggie Lasagne served with Garlic Bread	£8.75
**Chicken Curry served with Rice, Chips or half and half (Add a Naan Bread or Poppadom for £1)	£8.75
Chicken & Bacon Stack topped with BBQ Sauce and Melted Cheese served with Chips and Peas	£8.95
**Cottrell Cheese Burger served with Chips (Add Bacon for 75p)	£8.95
Butterfly Chicken Burger (Plain or Cajun Spiced) served with Chips	£8.75
**Fish & Chips served with a choice of Garden Peas, Mushy Peas or Beans	£8.95
Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad with Croutons & Dressing	£8.75
Mushroom Stroganoff with Provencal Vegetables & Rice (V)	£8.50
Ham & 2 Eggs served with Chips	£7.95
Club Sandwich served with Chips	£6.95
8oz Rump Steak served with Flat Mushroom, Grilled Tomato & Chips *Steak not included in Diners Invitation Offer	£11.95
**Two Meals for £16.00 on selected items	
Chips (Normal or Skinny) Cheesy Chips Sweet Potato Fries Garlic Bread Side Salad 6 Onion Rings	£3.25 £3.50 £3.25 £1.95 £1.95
Peppercorn Sauce	£1.95

Please see specials selection from the blackboard



DESSERT

Eton Mess	£3.75
Whipped Cream, Fresh Berries and Meringue	
Apple Crumble	£3.95
Served warm with either Vanilla Custard, Ice Cream or Cream	
Chocolate Fudge Cake	£3.95
Served Warm with Cream or Ice Cream	
Cheesecake of the Day	£3.75
Served with Cream or Ice Cream	
Lemon Meringue Pie	£3.75
Served with Cream or Ice Cream	
Hot Belgium Waffle topped with Cream, Ice Cream	£3.95
Choice of Banana Toffee, Berries or Chocolate Sauce	
Ice Cream	£3.75
Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla	

KIDS

2 Courses £4.95

Chicken Nuggets, Beans & Fries Sausage, Egg, Beans & Fries Chunky Cod Goujons & Fries Pasta Bolognaise Mini Cheese & Tomato Pizza & Chips

Kiddies' Ice Cream Tub

Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry